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School Holiday Dates

Year 2019/2020

School opens 






School closes
Tuesday 3 September 2019




Thursday 24 October 2019
Monday 4 November 2019

Friday 20 December 2019
Tuesday 7 January 2020




Friday 14 February 2020
Monday 24 February 2020




Friday 3 April 2020
Monday 20 April 2020
Friday 1 May 2020* (1 day bank holiday on Monday 4 May 2020)

Tuesday 5 May 2020





Friday  22 May 2020
Monday 1 June 2020





Friday 17th July 2020
Our 5 Teacher Training Days are:

Monday 2nd September 2019

Friday 25th October 2019

Monday 6th January 2020

Friday 27th March 2020
Monday 20th July 2020
Key stage 2 SATs take place week 11th May 2020

Key stage 1 phonics tests take place week 8th June 2020
www.sp.starmat.uk
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